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Name

Agustin Hernandez
Jon Hyans

Louis Brasco
Peter Rozanski
Greg Parker
Harrison Matheny
Duc Nguyen
Ryan Parker
Thai Tran

Zach Roberts
Ismael Gomez
Eric Longoria
Raul Serrano
David Clem
Andy Axsom
Channon Mata
Jeremy Hotelling
Greg Douglass
Michael Stampley
Dale Phipps

Rich Wekler

Nat Mucha

Rb Ramsey
Keith Smith
Jason Durst
Derek Young
Chad Edwards
Billy Murray

Tim Tomlinson
Clay Pickering
Marco Herrera
Keith Elliot
Chuck Garner
Dale Rankin
Victor Sciarrillo
Walter Gruenes
Rick Snyder
Michael Patterson
Mike Hutchins
Ernie Shippey
Robert Hancook

City (Age)
Irving(45)
Arlington(45)
Grand Prairie(45)
Dallas(23)
Dallas(25)
Dallas(24)
Dallas(25)
Coppel1(39)
Dallas(34)
Dallas(39)
Garland(39)
Corinth(39)
Dallas(34)
Dallas(38)
Dallas(37)
Burleson(43)
Grand Prairie(46)
Dallas(49)
Rowlett(45)
Murphy(47)
Bentonville(45)
Dallas(41)
Dallas(43)
Dallas(40)
Carrollton(40)
Dallas(41)
Arlington(43)
Dallas(58)
Dallas(54)
Trophy Club(57)
Arlington(52)
Fort Worth(53)
Duncanville(57)
Dallas(55)
Euless(59)
Coppel 1(58)
Dallas(50)

Fort Worth(51)
Grand Prairie(55)
Dallas(56)
Plano(72)

Half

Rugged & Raw 10K & 20K

Cedar Ridge Preserve , Dallas, TX

Split

10K Off :8:00 am

Chip Time
44:29.34
52:14.62
52:29.00
1:01:16.55
1:02:24.91
1:02:28.50
1:23:01.68
1:02:06.70
1:06:15.63
1:06:37.67
1:10:38.19
1:29:24.74
1:31:36.31
1:35:01.05
2:03:02.97
1:01:49.74
1:02:36.15
1:04:53.16
1:09:44.20
1:10:27.88
1:13:12.65
1:16:32.50
1:20:28.94
1:21:33.99
1:29:22.38
1:29:41.43
1:44:30.22
1:01:34.99
1:02:26.84
1:06:46.31
1:11:43.44
1:15:07.95
1:16:05.49
1:20:05.74
1:20:29.68
1:22:40.12
1:22:49.31
1:23:25.52
1:28:20.29
1:36:03.42
1:49:33.64

Saturday, October 01, 2016
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Pace Bib #
7:10[ 230]
8:24| 265
8:27| 285
9:52
10:03.'@;!
10:03] 332]
13:22
10:00] 353]
10:40[ 388
10:43 364
11:22| 266
14:23
14:45[ 371]
15:17
19:48
9:57| 331]
10:04
10:27
11:13] 380
11:20
11:47] 228
12:19] 341]
12:57
13:08[ 374
14:23] 159
14:26
16:49 302
9:55| 6444]
10:03
10:45
11:33] 317
12:05
12:15
12:53] 362
12:57
13:18 312
13:20
13:26
14:13[ 322
15:28
17:38] 313]
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10K FEMALE

Name City (Age)

OVERALL1 - jenny from the block Dupre Frisco(33)
OVERALLZ - | egna Sloan Grapevine(54)
OVERALL3 - Kathy Ramirez Dallas(32)
F20-29 1 Alicia Gray Dal las(26)
2 Kayla Helms Fort Worth(25)

3 Lacy Stinebaugh Arlington(22)

4 Tessa Ostheimer Dallas(28)

5 Marnie Nguyen Dal las(24)

6 sally Ann Moyer Dallas(25)

7 Olivia Simons Dallas(25)

8 Hannah Wood Flower Mound(28)

9 Tia Mosley Dal las(28)

F30-39 1 jayla Henneberry Dallas(31)
2 Lacy Smith Dal 1as(38)

3 Shanna Monahan Frisco(38)

4 Christine Besset Dal las(39)

5> Rumny Canales Dallas(30)

6 Erica Hemphill Dallas(35)

7 Nicole Schiel rth Richland Hills(34)

8 Lisa Fritz Lewisville(32)

9 Sarah Bartelt Dallas(32)

10 Rachel Gollay Fort Worth(30)

11 sarah Demy Lewisville(31)

12 Diana Lane Magnolia(31)

13 Shannon Catlett Dallas(38)

14 Kendra Blacksher Frisco(31)

15 Rachel Kingrey Dallas(33)

16 Lisa Fleury Dal las(36)

17 Lauren Hill Dal 1as(36)

18 Brandy Saleh The Colony(36)

19 candice Holland Frisco(33)

20 jaskirit Gill Dallas(31)

21 Rosemary Munoz The Colony(31)

22 Alison Power Wylie(37)

23 Mariel Hill Garland(37)

Half

Split

Chip Time

56:28.17
1:00:35.83
1:04:55.25
1:08:46.44
1:12:06.75
1:16:55.25
1:19:45.39
1:20:46.33
1:21:44.87
1:22:38.42
1:25:06.90
1:50:32.49
1:08:37.10
1:16:57.50
1:17:52.25
1:19:22.42
1:20:22.80
1:20:37.07
1:21:05.29
1:22:39.85
1:23:17.04
1:25:59.67
1:27:29.01
1:29:46.58
1:31:19.48
1:34:22.44
1:35:29.75
1:35:29.76
1:36:22.28
1:42:13.08
1:42:55.62
1:44:36.27
1:55:13.39
2:02:48.75
2:06:39.74
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Bib #
05[_ 301
4s[_373]

04 311
36 314
23 382
50 351
oo 347

18 372
42[ 204
47339
03[ 316

32 336
a6 278
56202
56 315

18] 307
24 272
50[ 310
05 299
27321
42203
11 282
22[ 326
22 304
31 st

34329
50 309
33 343
46 359
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1

Susan Tomlinson
Jennifer Murray
Michele Williams
Emily O'Halloran
Michele Snyder
Sarah Mccready
Julie Muenzler
Laurie Buford
Dawn Anderson
Norma Villela
Dian Stampley
Angela Kimes
Denise Woodard
Kelley Mims
Anne Barnwell
Ashli Moreland
Tammie Whipple
Bonnie Blackwell
Holly Stout

Meighan Bell-Larbi

Cheryl Taylor

Allison Sunderland

Priscilla Bettis

Masako McChesney

Bree Redwine

Elizabeth Cholerton

Bolette Andersen
Monica Waite
Janet Sciarrillo
Rosa Buch
Vonda Northcutt
Cynthia Oliver
Julie Gresens
Angelia Finnegan
Connie Crowley
Ginger Steinmetz
Lisa Chechile
Grace Ward
Tammie Friberg
Delyn Sullivan
Lynn Francis

Dallas(49)
Dallas(49)
Richardson(49)
Dallas(44)
Dallas(49)
Dalla(42)
Dallas(48)
Plano(49)
Dallas(46)
Dallas(45)
Rowlett(49)
Hickory Creek(44)
Arlington(44)
Forney(43)
Keller(49)
Garland(42)
Plano(42)

Fort Worth(48)
Coppel1(40)
Frisco(45)
Garland(43)
Cedar Hill(41)
Mansfield(41)
Ferris(55)
Dallas(52)
Dallas(55)
Dallas(51)
Grapevine(55)
Euless(58)
Dallas(54)
Garland(51)
Dallas(58)
Arlington(55)
Garland(59)
Flower Mound(55)
Garland(55)
Plano(52)
Corinth(56)
Arlington(53)
Plano(50)

San Antonio(72)

1:08:38.22
1:10:23.40
1:10:25.35
1:15:34.79
1:18:33.62
1:19:11.78
1:24:43.37
1:29:33.65
1:29:41.35
1:31:54.10
1:32:44.58
1:35:42.10
1:35:54.44
1:36:01.59
1:37:36.17
1:42:12.46
1:47:02.64
1:51:53.87
1:51:56.99
2:02:49.96
2:06:39.17
2:21:18.69
2:21:19.00
1:10:07.25
1:12:01.24
1:15:35.92
1:18:37.70
1:19:29.68
1:20:45.48
1:23:58.55
1:29:24.40
1:29:36.99
1:30:35.56
1:30:53.16
1:31:11.54
1:37:16.21
1:37:44.33
1:42:09.94
1:46:00.33
1:55:43.68
2:21:19.48

11:03] 386
11:20[ 345]
11:20] 393]
12:10[ 349
12:39] 377
12:45) 334
13:38] 342
14:25[ 290
14:26| 262
14:47] 389
14:56[ 379
15:24] 325
15:26] 396
15:27 229
15:42 271]
16:27] 338
17:14] 392]
18:00] 283
18:01] 197
19:46 277
20:23] 385
22:45 384
22:45) 280
11:17] 333
11:35] 260]
12:10] 296
12:39 261
12:48] 390
13:00] 369
13:31] 287
14:23| 348]
14:25[ 350
14:35] 259
14:38 303]
14:41] 298
15:39) 381]
15:44] 295
16:27[ 391]
17:04] 3086]
18:37| 383
22:45 305

104 [658

100 [628




Dist OA BibName GDAgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqQ Clock Time
10K 1 230 Agustin Hernandez (M45) 1 M40-49 OAl1 - 44:29.34 7:10 21.19 44:29.34
10K 2 265 Jon Hyans (M45) 2 M40-49  OA2 0.2 52:14.62 8:24 24.88 52:14.78
10K 3 285 Louis Brasco (M45) 3 M40-49 OA3 0.1 52:29.00 8:27 25.00 52:29.06
10K 4 301 Jenny from the block Dup-F30-39 OAl - 56:28.17 9:05 26.90 56:28.17
10K 5 373 Leana Sloan (F54) -F50-59 O0A2 11 1:00:35.83 9:45 28.86 1:00:36.98
10K 6 366 Peter Rozanski (M23) 4 M20-29 1st 115 1:01:16.55 9:52 29.18 1:01:28.08
10K 7 444 Billy Murray (M58) 5 M50-59 1st 3.8 1:01:34.99 9:55 29.33 1:01:38.76
10K 8 331 Channon Mata (M43) 6 M40-49 1st 14 1:01:49.74 9:57 29.44 1:01:51.13
10K 9 353 Ryan Parker (M39) 7 M30-39 1st 4.5 1:02:06.70 10:00 29.58 1:02:11.22
10K 10 352 Greg Parker (M25) 8 M20-29 2nd 2.7 1:02:24.91 10:03 29.72 1:02:27.60
10K 11 332 Harrison Matheny (M24) 9 M20-29 3rd 0.2 1:02:28.50 10:03 29.75 1:02:28.70
10K 12 387 Tim Tomlinson (M54) 10 M50-59 2nd 2.8 1:02:26.84 10:03 29.74 1:02:29.65
10K 13 321 Jeremy Hotelling (M46) 11 M40-49  2nd 0.6 1:02:36.15 10:04 29.82 1:02:36.74
10K 14 300 Greg Douglass (M49) 12 M40-49  3rd 0.2 1:04:53.16 10:27 30.91 1:04:53.36
10K 15 360 Kathy Ramirez (F32) -F30-39 OA3 --- 1:04:55.25 10:27 30.92 1:04:55.26
10K 16 388 Thai Tran (M34) 13 M30-39  2nd 6.4 1:06:15.63 10:40 31.56 1:06:22.05
10K 17 364 Zach Roberts (M39) 14 M30-39 3rd 3.1 1:06:37.67 10:43 31.73 1:06:40.77
10K 18 357 Clay Pickering (M57) 15 M50-59  3rd 25 1:06:46.31 10:45 31.80 1:06:48.85
10K 19 386 Susan Tomlinson (F49) -F40-49 1st --- 1:08:38.22 11:03 32.69 1:08:38.22
10K 20 316 Jayla Henneberry (F31) -F30—39 1st 6.7 1:08:37.10 11:03 32.68 1:08:43.76
10K 21 311 Alicia Gray (F26) -F20—29 1st 2.6 1:08:46.44 11:04 32.75 1:08:49.03
10K 22 380 Michael Stampley (M45) 16 M40-49 4 1.3 1:09:44.20 11:13 33.22 1:09:45.50
10K 23 333 Masako McChesney (F55)-F50-59 1st - 1:10:07.25 11:17 33.40 1:10:07.25
10K 24 393 Michele Williams (F49) -F40-49 3rd 1.6 1:10:25.35 11:20 33.54 1:10:26.97
10K 25 356 Dale Phipps (M47) 17 M40-49 5 2.7 1:10:27.88 11:20 33.56 1:10:30.59
10K 26 345 Jennifer Murray (F49) -F40-49 2nd 9.3 1:10:23.40 11:20 33.52 1:10:32.70
10K 27 266 [smael Gomez (M39) 18 M30-39 4 6.1 1:10:38.19 11:22 33.64 1:10:44.28
10K 283? Marco Herrera (M52) 19 M50-59 4 17.8 1:11:43.44 11:33 34.16 1:12:01.25
10K 29 260 Bree Redwine (F52) -F50-59 2nd 0.5 1:12:01.24 11:35 34.30 1:12:01.78
10K 30 314 Kayla Helms (F25) -F20-29 2nd - 1:12:06.75 11:36 34.34 1:12:06.75
10K 31 228 Rich Wekler (M45) 20 M40-49 6 9.7 1:13:12.65 11:47 34.87 1:13:22.35
10K 32 268 Keith Elliot (M53) 21 M50-59 5 5.2 1:15:07.95 12:05 35.78 1:15:13.18
10K 33 296 Elizabeth Cholerton (F55) [i@§Fso-59  3rd - 1:15:35.92 12:10 36.00 1:15:35.94
10K 34 349 Emily O'Halloran (F44) -F40—49 4 3.0 1:15:34.79 12:10 35.99 1:15:37.77
10K 35 308 Chuck Garner (M57) 22 M50-59 2.4 1:16:05.49 12:15 36.24 1:16:07.90
10K 36 341 Nat Mucha (M41) 23 M40-49 13.6 1:16:32.50 12:19 36.45 1:16:46.13
10K 37 382 Lacy Stinebaugh (F22) -F20-29 3rd - 1:16:55.25 12:23 36.64 1:16:55.25
10K 38 375 Lacy Smith (F38) -F30-39 2nd 8.6 1:16:57.50 12:23 36.65 1:17:06.05
10K 39 336 Shanna Monahan (F38) -F30-39 3rd 5.1 1:17:52.25 12:32  37.09 1:17:57.36
10K 40 261 Bolette Andersen (F51) -F50-59 4 12.2 1:18:37.70 12:39 37.45 1:18:49.89
10K 41 377 Michele Snyder (F49) -F40-49 5 17.8 1:18:33.62 12:39 3741 1:18:51.43
10K 42 334 Sarah Mccready (F42) -F40-49 6 8.0 1:19:11.78 12:45 37.72 1:19:19.75
10K 43 278 Christine Besset (F39) -F30-39 4 1.6 1:19:22.42 12:46 37.80 1:19:23.98
10K 44 390 Monica Waite (F55) -F50—59 5 0.9 1:19:29.68 12:48 37.86 1:19:30.63
10K 45 351 Tessa Ostheimer (F28) -F20—29 4 21.9 1:19:45.39 12:50 37.99 1:20:07.26
10K 46 362 Dale Rankin (M55) 24 M50-59 7 3.6 1:20:05.74 12:53 38.15 1:20:09.30
10K 47 361 Rb Ramsey (M43) 25 M40-49 8 12.1 1:20:28.94 12:57 38.33 1:20:40.99
10K 48 292 Rumny Canales (F30) -F30-39 5 19.4 1:20:22.80 12:56 38.28 1:20:42.16
10K 49 370 Victor Sciarrillo (M59) 26 M50-59 8 16.7 1:20:29.68 12:57 38.34 1:20:46.36
10K 50 315 Erica Hemphill (F35) -F30-39 6 9.8 1:20:37.07 12:58 38.40 1:20:46.86
10K 51 347 Marnie Nguyen (F24) -F20-29 5 25 1:20:46.33 13:00 38.47 1:20:48.79




10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

52 369 Janet Sciarrillo (F58)  [BBFS059 6 165 1:20:45.48 13:00 38.46 1:21:01.94
53 368 Nicole Schiel (F34) -F30—39 7 8.4 1:21:05.29 13:03 38.62 1:21:13.71
54 374 Keith Smith (M40) 27 MA40-49 9 9.4 1:21:33.99 13:08 38.84 1:21:43.40
55 340 Sally Ann Moyer (F25) -F20-29 6 12.3 1:21:44.87 13:09 38.93 1:21:57.16
56 312 Walter Gruenes (M58) 28 M50-59 9 4.7 1:22:40.12 13:18 39.38 1:22:44.81
57 372 Olivia Simons (F25) -F20-29 7 9.2 1:22:38.42 13:18 39.36 1:22:47.61
58 307 Lisa Fritz (F32) -F30-39 8 13.3 1:22:39.85 13:18 39.37 1:22:53.12
59 346 Duc Nguyen (M25) 29 M20-29 4 3.8 1:23:01.68 13:22 39.54 1:23:05.51
60 378 Rick Snyder (M50) 30 M50-59 10 183 1:22:49.31 13:20 39.45 1:23:07.63
61 272 Sarah Bartelt (F32) -F30-39 9 8.6 1:23:17.04 13:24 39.67 1:23:25.66
62 354 Michael Patterson (M51) 31 M50-59 11 4.0 1:23:25.52 13:26 39.73 1:23:29.50
63 287 Rosa Buch (F54) -F50-59 7.9 1:23:58.55 13:31 39.99 1:24:06.45
64 342 Julie Muenzler (F48) -F40—49 19.6 1:24:43.37 13:38 40.35 1:25:02.95
65 264 Hannah Wood (F28) -F20—29 8 13.2 1:25:06.90 13:42 40.53 1:25:20.07
66 310 Rachel Gollay (F30) -F30—39 10 7.1 1:25:59.67 13:50 40.96 1:26:06.77
67 299 Sarah Demy (F31) -F30-39 11 132 1:27:29.01 14:05 41.67 1:27:42.19
68 322 Mike Hutchins (M55) 32 M50-59 12 8.9 1:28:20.29 14:13 42.07 1:28:29.15
69 348 Vonda Northcutt (F51) -F50-59 13.2 1:29:24.40 14:23 42.58 1:29:37.58
70 328 Eric Longoria (M39) 33 M30-39 5 13.8 1:29:24.74 14:23 42.58 1:29:38.57
71 350 Cynthia Oliver (F58) -F50-59 24 1:29:36.99 14:25 42.68 1:29:39.36
72 262 Dawn Anderson (F46) -F40-49 9 4.9 1:29:41.35 14:26 42.72 1:29:46.24
73 397 Derek Young (M41) 34 MA40-49 11 5.2 1:29:41.43 14:26 42.72 1:29:46.67
74 327 Diana Lane (F31) -F30-39 12 2.2 1:29:46.58 14:27 42.76 1:29:48.77
75 290 Laurie Buford (F49) -F40—49 8 22.6 1:29:33.65 14:25 42.65 1:29:56.21
76 259 Julie Gresens (F55) -F50—59 10 174 1:30:35.56 14:35 43.15 1:30:52.99
77 303 Angelia Finnegan (F59) -F50—59 11 8.7 1:30:53.16 14:38 43.29 1:31:01.87
78 298 Connie Crowley (F55) -F50-59 12 14.9 1:31:11.54 14:41 43.43 1:31:26.41
79 293 Shannon Catlett (F38) -F30-39 13 103 1:31:19.48 14:42 43.50 1:31:29.79
80 389 Norma Villela (F45) -F40-49 10 16.2 1:31:54.10 14:47 43.77 1:32:10.31
81 371 Raul Serrano (M34) 35 M30-39 6 65.9 1:31:36.31 14:45 43.63 1:32:42.24
82 379 Dian Stampley (F49) -F40-49 11 104 1:32:44.58 14:56 44.17 1:32:54.96
83 282 Kendra Blacksher (F31) -F30-39 14 - 1:34:22.44 15:11 44.95 1:34:22.44
84 258 David Clem (M38) 36 M30-39 7 0.8 1:35:01.05 15:17 45.26 1:35:01.86
85 304 Lisa Fleury (F36) -F30-39 16 118 1:35:29.76 15:22 45.48 1:35:41.57
86 326 Rachel Kingrey (F33) -F30-39 15 127 1:35:29.75 15:22 45.48 1:35:42.46
87 325 Angela Kimes (F44) -F40—49 12 5.6 1:35:42.10 15:24 45.58 1:35:47.70
88 263 Ernie Shippey (M56) 37 M50-59 13 7.0 1:36:03.42 15:28 45.75 1:36:10.41
89 229 Kelley Mims (F43) -F40-49 14 134 1:36:01.59 15:27 45.73 1:36:15.03
90 318 Lauren Hill (F36) -F30-39 17 1:36:22.28 15:31 45.90 1:36:22.28
91 381 Ginger Steinmetz (F55) -F50-59 13 20.7 1:37:16.21 15:39 46.33 1:37:36.93
92 271 Anne Barnwell (F49) -F40-49 15 45 1:37:36.17 15:42 46.49 1:37:40.68
93 295 Lisa Chechile (F52) -F50-59 14 9.9 1:37:44.33 15:44 46.55 1:37:54.18
94 391 Grace Ward (F56) -F50-59 15 4.6 1:42:09.94 16:27 48.66 1:42:14.58
95 367 Brandy Saleh (F36) -F30-39 18 210 1:42:13.08 16:27 48.69 1:42:34.13
96 338 Ashli Moreland (F42) -F40-49 16 2138 1:42:12.46 16:27 48.68 1:42:34.24
97 320 Candice Holland (F33) -F30-39 19 1:42:55.62 16:34 49.02 1:42:55.62
98 159 Jason Durst (M40) 38 M40-49 10 907.6 1:29:22.38 14:23 42.57 1:44:29.99
99 309 Jaskirit Gill (F31) [Bl)r039 20 188 1:44:36.27 16:50 49.82 1:44:55.08
100 306 Tammie Friberg (F53) -F50—59 16 14.4 1:46:00.33 17:04 50.49 1:46:14.77
101 392 Tammie Whipple (F42) -F40-49 17 127 1:47:02.64 17:14 50.98 1:47:15.30
102 313 Robert Hancook M72) 39 M60-99 Ist 136 1:49:33.64 17:38 52.18 1:49:47.22
103 339 Tia Mosley (F28) -F20-29 9 72.2 1:50:32.49 17:47 52.65 1:51:44.68



10K 104 396 Denise Woodard (F44) ~ [BF40-40 13 0991 1:35:54.44 15:26 45.68 1:54:13.49

10K 105 383 Delyn Sullivan (F50) -F50-59 17 9.1 1:55:43.68 18:37 55.12 1:55:52.75
10K 106 343 Rosemary Munoz (F31) -F30—39 21 74.5 1:55:13.39 18:33 54.88 1:56:27.94
10K 107 302 Chad Edwards (M43) 40 M40-49 12 099.7 1:44:30.22 16:49 49.78 2:02:49.96
10K 108 359 Alison Power (F37) -F30-39 22 188 2:02:48.75 19:46 58.49 2:03:07.51
10K 109 277 Meighan Bell-Larbi (F45) -F40-49 20 178 2:02:49.96 19:46 58.50 2:03:07.78
10K 110 270 Andy Axsom (M37) 41 M30-39 8 142 2:03:02.97 19:48 58.60 2:03:17.16
10K 111 385 Cheryl Taylor (F43) -F40-49 21 136 2:06:39.17 20:23 60.33 2:06:52.75
10K 112 319 Mariel Hill (F37) -F30-39 23 130 2:06:39.74 20:23 60.33 2:06:52.76
10K 113 197 Holly Stout (F40) -F40-49 19 900.0 1:51:56.99 18:01 53.32 2:06:56.99
10K 114 283 Bonnie Blackwell (F48) -F40-49 18 941.4 1:51:53.87 18:00 53.29 2:07:35.24
10K 115 280 Priscilla Bettis (F41) -F40-49 23 170 2:21:19.00 22:45 67.31 2:21:36.00
10K 116 305 Lynn Francis (F72) -F60—99 1st 16.8 2:21:19.48 22:45 67.31 2:21:36.29
10K 117 384 Allison Sunderland (F41) [@ljF40-49 22 17.8 2:21:18.69 22:45 67.30 2:21:36.49

Average Finish Time: ~ 1:25:59
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Splits were not captured for this race. -Place among Females ;ﬁ\j BIE%%RWEWTIMING.COM



